OFE8550B_KAIB_ELEC_DI_Induction Telemetrics Scan.wav
0185267C_KAIB_ELEC_DI_Induction Soft Electrical Buzz Low Pulsing.wav
02113723_KAIB_ELEC_DI_Induction Pulsing Scan.wav
028AF6EE_KAIB_ELEC_DI_Induction Telemetrics Radio Dying.wav
0344081B_KAIB_ELEC_DI_Induction Electrical Buzz Low Pitch.wav
040AAF85_KAIB_ELEC_DI_Induction Telemetrics Steady Buzz Overclocking.wav
0403DA2F_KAIB_ELEC_DI_Induction Telemetrics Buzz And Small Pops.wav
058C4D5B_KAIB_ELEC_DI_Induction Telemetrics Two Tone Pulse.wav
07F60934_KAIB_ELEC_DI_Induction Hard Drive Bootup Shutdown.wav
08C4C934_KAIB_ELEC_DI_Induction Amplifier Bad Connection Low Hum.wav
1B63FF69_KAIB_ELEC_DI_Induction Telemetrics Popping Beeps.wav
1D6009B5_KAIB_ELEC_DI_Induction Telemetrics Long Pulse.wav
1FD0573F_KAIB_ELEC_DI_Induction Soft Digital Hum Loop.wav
2BAEOC1C_KAIB_ELEC_DI_Induction Telemetrics Low Oscillating Pitch.wav
2F9C5263_KAIB_ELEC_DI_Induction Telemetrics Electronic Pops.wav
3D8667B1_KAIB_ELEC_DI_Induction High Whiny Wavering Pitch Low Oscilating Tone.wav
3E799C41_KAIB_ELEC_DI_Induction Servo Motor Various Movements.wav
3E569174_KAIB_ELEC_DI_Induction Telemetrics Buzzing Pulse.wav
4B05226D_KAIB_ELEC_DI_Induction Servo Motor Long Movements.wav
4E6BB265_KAIB_ELEC_DI_Induction Soft Buzz Distorted Neon Sign.wav
4F1B73E6_KAIB_ELEC_DI_Induction Radio Interference.wav
5BA25BEO_KAIB_ELEC_DI_Induction Telemetrics Bit Airplane Propeller.wav
5D876A87_KAIB_ELEC_DI_Induction Telemetrics Sleeping Computer or Flybys.wav
5DC2CD11_KAIB_ELEC_DI_Induction Square Wave Bootup.wav
5EB6FD58_KAIB_ELEC_DI_Induction Neon Light Buzz.wav
5F6252AD_KAIB_ELEC_DI_Induction Telemetrics Various Steady Buzzes.wav
6B41E091_KAIB_ELEC_DI_Induction Telemetrics Small Motors Pops And Clicks.wav
6B705BC1_KAIB_ELEC_DI_Induction Telemetrics Game Over.wav
6FB7213A_KAIB_ELEC_DI_Induction Telemetrics Painful High Pitch Digital Interference.wav
7A4EE3FE_KAIB_ELEC_DI_Induction Hard Drive Bootup Shutdown.wav
7BE1F8D4_KAIB_ELEC_DI_Induction Servo Motor Long Movements.wav
7C93E12E_KAIB_ELEC_DI_Induction Pulsing Scan.wav
7CC5D887_KAIB_ELEC_DI_Induction Telemetrics Lame Alarm.wav
8E26BA25_KAIB_MUSC_DI_Induction Synthesizer Drone Guitar.wav
8FFA3B75_KAIB_ELEC_DI_Induction Various Pulses Of Ringing Tone.wav
9BE7AEDF_KAIB_ELEC_DI_Induction Gritty Buzz.wav
9C3EA9F3_KAIB_ELEC_DI_Induction Neon Light Buzz.wav
9EA537EE_KAIB_ELEC_DI_Induction Telemetrics High Pitch Digital Interference.wav
13E7AD58_KAIB_ELEC_DI_Induction Telemetrics Dying Machine Steady Tone.wav
15FEA864_KAIB_ELEC_DI_Induction 60 Hz Hum Bad Audio Connection.wav
32D532FD_KAIB_ELEC_DI_Induction Telemetrics Two Steady Buzzes.wav
35A4E084_KAIB_ELEC_DI_Induction Amplifier Bad Connection Low Hum.wav
38EC64EB_KAIB_ELEC_DI_Induction Telemetrics Two Tone Pulse.wav

39CD308B_KAIB_ELEC_DI_Induction Clicking Drone CD Player Spinning Light Processing Sounds.wav

39F10A9B_KAIB_ELEC_DI_Induction Steady CRT TV Buzz.wav
43DBF55D_KAIB_ELEC_DI_Induction Telemetrics Low Buzz Occasional Pauses.wav
53DD02F4_KAIB_ELEC_DI_Induction Low Pitch Buzz Hum Loop.wav
57C5D07A_KAIB_ELEC_DI_Induction Telemetrics Digital Bubbling.wav
77E33039_KAIB_ELEC_DI_Induction Telemetrics High Pitch Buzz Choppy Ticking.wav
117C699B_KAIB_ELEC_DI_Induction Soft Digital Hum Loop.wav
126B6B28_KAIB_ELEC_DI_Induction Telemetrics Single Gliding Buzzy Tone.wav

460F9538_KAIB_ELEC_DI_Induction Telemetrics High Pitch Tone Occasional Motor Sounds.wav

670FBD96_KAIB_ELEC_DI_Induction Telemetrics Low Wavering Buzz.wav
698C913A_KAIB_ELEC_DI_Induction Idle Computer.wav
713EA21B_KAIB_ELEC_DI_Induction Telemetrics Dirty Digital Distortion.wav
745D1598_KAIB_ELEC_DI_Induction Servo Motor Various Movements.wav
853CFD40_KAIB_ELEC_DI_Induction Telemetrics Lo Fi Computer Indication.wav
903D1E50_KAIB_ELEC_DI_Induction Inconsistent Buzz.wav
3001D9AB_KAIB_ELEC_DI_Induction Distored Buzz Low Mid Pitch.wav
3426F9F9_KAIB_ELEC_DI_Induction Telemetrics Two Tone Pulse Buzz.wav
3938EDBB_KAIB_ELEC_DI_Induction Telemetrics Low Echoing Pulses.wav
5580E58A_KAIB_ELEC_DI_Induction Telemetrics Short Buzz.wav
6795D88F_KAIB_ELEC_DI_Induction High Pitch CRT TV Whine.wav
51292A0D_KAIB_ELEC_DI_Induction Telemetrics High Pitch Buzz Cicada.wav

Description

Induction Telemetrics Scan

Induction Soft Electrical Buzz Low Pulsing
Induction Pulsing Scan

Induction Telemetrics Radio Dying

Induction Electrical Buzz Low Pitch

Induction Telemetrics Steady Buzz Overclocking
Induction Telemetrics Buzz And Small Pops
Induction Telemetrics Two Tone Pulse

Induction Hard Drive Bootup Shutdown

Induction Amplifier Bad Connection Low Hum
Induction Telemetrics Popping Beeps

Induction Telemetrics Long Pulse

Induction Soft Digital Hum Loop

Induction Telemetrics Low Oscillating Pitch
Induction Telemetrics Electronic Pops

Induction High Whiny Wavering Pitch Low Oscilating Tone
Induction Servo Motor Various Movements
Induction Telemetrics Buzzing Pulse

Induction Servo Motor Long Movements

Induction Soft Buzz Distorted Neon Sign

Induction Radio Interference

Induction Telemetrics Bit Airplane Propeller
Induction Telemetrics Sleeping Computer or Flybys
Induction Square Wave Bootup

Induction Neon Light Buzz

Induction Telemetrics Various Steady Buzzes
Induction Telemetrics Small Motors Pops And Clicks
Induction Telemetrics Game Over

Induction Telemetrics Painful High Pitch Digital Interference
Induction Hard Drive Bootup Shutdown

Induction Servo Motor Long Movements

Induction Pulsing Scan

Induction Telemetrics Lame Alarm

Induction Synthesizer Drone Guitar

Induction Various Pulses Of Ringing Tone
Induction Gritty Buzz

Induction Neon Light Buzz

Induction Telemetrics High Pitch Digital Interference
Induction Telemetrics Dying Machine Steady Tone
Induction 60 Hz Hum Bad Audio Connection
Induction Telemetrics Two Steady Buzzes
Induction Amplifier Bad Connection Low Hum
Induction Telemetrics Two Tone Pulse

Induction Clicking Drone CD Player Spinning Light Processing Sounds

Induction Steady CRT TV Buzz

Induction Telemetrics Low Buzz Occasional Pauses
Induction Low Pitch Buzz Hum Loop

Induction Telemetrics Digital Bubbling

Induction Telemetrics High Pitch Buzz Choppy Ticking
Induction Soft Digital Hum Loop

Induction Telemetrics Single Gliding Buzzy Tone

Induction Telemetrics High Pitch Tone Occasional Motor Sounds

Induction Telemetrics Low Wavering Buzz
Induction Idle Computer

Induction Telemetrics Dirty Digital Distortion
Induction Servo Motor Various Movements
Induction Telemetrics Lo Fi Computer Indication
Induction Inconsistent Buzz

Induction Distored Buzz Low Mid Pitch
Induction Telemetrics Two Tone Pulse Buzz
Induction Telemetrics Low Echoing Pulses
Induction Telemetrics Short Buzz

Induction High Pitch CRT TV Whine
Induction Telemetrics High Pitch Buzz Cicada

Source

Kaibrary - Series 1000
Kaibrary - Series 1000
Kaibrary - Series 1000
Kaibrary - Series 1000
Kaibrary - Series 1000
Kaibrary - Series 1000
Kaibrary - Series 1000
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Kaibrary - Series 1000
Kaibrary - Series 1000
Kaibrary - Series 1000
Kaibrary - Series 1000
Kaibrary - Series 1000
Kaibrary - Series 1000
Kaibrary - Series 1000
Kaibrary - Series 1000
Kaibrary - Series 1000

o

2.672
01:00.698
00:07.925
02:23.616
00:49.503
00:43.264
00:33.925
00:07.290
00:46.021
00:23.152
00:23.231
00:03.877
00:06.048
00:14.709
00:51.925
00:55.936
00:17.807
00:12.698
00:10.298
00:58.773
01:13.365
00:49.152
00:37.082
00:45.658
00:52.415
00:54.607
00:11.487
00:22.538
00:43.392
00:46.021
00:10.298
00:07.925
00:02.581
00:05.967
00:09.813
00:44.165
00:52.415
00:33.472
01:18.085
00:50.576
00:03.941
00:29.696
00:04.165
00:50.885
00:09.909
01:17.408
00:34.362
00:16.277
00:10.261
00:06.048
00:00.778
00:28.896
01:55.754
00:20.111
00:22.512
00:17.807
00:07.194
00:59.631
00:46.714
00:21.024
00:17.082
00:00.752
00:52.671
00:07.002
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Electrical
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Electrical
Electrical
Electrical
Electrical
Electrical
Electrical
Electrical
Electrical
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Electrical
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Musical
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Electrical
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Induction
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Hum
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Induction
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Synth
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Induction
Induction
Induction
Induction
Hum
Induction
Induction
Induction
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Induction
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Induction
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Induction
Induction
Induction
Induction
Induction
Buzz
Induction
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Induction
Induction
Induction
Induction
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Induction
Induction
Induction
Induction
Induction
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Induction
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Induction
Induction
Induction
Induction
Induction
Induction
Induction
Induction
Induction
Induction
Induction
Induction
Induction
Induction
Induction
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Induction
Induction
Induction
Induction
Induction
Induction
Induction
Induction
Induction
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Induction
Induction
Induction
Induction
Induction
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Induction
Induction
Induction
Induction
Induction
Induction
Induction
Induction
Induction
Induction
Induction
Induction
Induction
Induction
Induction
Induction
Induction

Manufacturer Microphone

Kai Paquin
Kai Paquin
Kai Paquin
Kai Paquin
Kai Paquin
Kai Paquin
Kai Paquin
Kai Paquin
Kai Paquin
Kai Paquin
Kai Paquin
Kai Paquin
Kai Paquin
Kai Paquin
Kai Paquin
Kai Paquin
Kai Paquin
Kai Paquin
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Kai Paquin
Kai Paquin
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Kai Paquin
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Kai Paquin
Kai Paquin
Kai Paquin
Kai Paquin
Kai Paquin
Kai Paquin
Kai Paquin
Kai Paquin
Kai Paquin
Kai Paquin
Kai Paquin
Kai Paquin
Kai Paquin
Kai Paquin
Kai Paquin
Kai Paquin
Kai Paquin
Kai Paquin
Kai Paquin
Kai Paquin
Kai Paquin
Kai Paquin
Kai Paquin
Kai Paquin
Kai Paquin
Kai Paquin
Kai Paquin

Induction Coil
Induction Coil
Induction Coil
Induction Coil
Induction Coil
Induction Coil
Induction Coil
Induction Coil
Induction Coil
Induction Coil
Induction Coil
Induction Coil
Induction Coil
Induction Coil
Induction Coil
Induction Coil
Induction Coil
Induction Coil
Induction Coil
Induction Coil
Induction Coil
Induction Coil
Induction Coil
Induction Coil
Induction Coil
Induction Coil
Induction Coil
Induction Coil
Induction Coil
Induction Coil
Induction Coil
Induction Coil
Induction Coil
Induction Coil
Induction Coil
Induction Coil
Induction Coil
Induction Coil
Induction Coil
Induction Coil
Induction Coil
Induction Coil
Induction Coil
Induction Coil
Induction Coil
Induction Coil
Induction Coil
Induction Coil
Induction Coil
Induction Coil
Induction Coil
Induction Coil
Induction Coil
Induction Coil
Induction Coil
Induction Coil
Induction Coil
Induction Coil
Induction Coil
Induction Coil
Induction Coil
Induction Coil
Induction Coil
Induction Coil

RecMedium

Sony PCM 10
Sony PCM 10
Sony PCM 10
Sony PCM 10
Sony PCM 10
Sony PCM 10
Sony PCM 10
Sony PCM 10
Sony PCM 10
Sony PCM 10
Sony PCM 10
Sony PCM 10
Sony PCM 10
Sony PCM 10
Sony PCM 10
Sony PCM 10
Sony PCM 10
Sony PCM 10
Sony PCM 10
Sony PCM 10
Sony PCM 10
Sony PCM 10
Sony PCM 10
Sony PCM 10
Sony PCM 10
Sony PCM 10
Sony PCM 10
Sony PCM 10
Sony PCM 10
Sony PCM 10
Sony PCM 10
Sony PCM 10
Sony PCM 10
Sony PCM 10
Sony PCM 10
Sony PCM 10
Sony PCM 10
Sony PCM 10
Sony PCM 10
Sony PCM 10
Sony PCM 10
Sony PCM 10
Sony PCM 10
Sony PCM 10
Sony PCM 10
Sony PCM 10
Sony PCM 10
Sony PCM 10
Sony PCM 10
Sony PCM 10
Sony PCM 10
Sony PCM 10
Sony PCM 10
Sony PCM 10
Sony PCM 10
Sony PCM 10
Sony PCM 10
Sony PCM 10
Sony PCM 10
Sony PCM 10
Sony PCM 10
Sony PCM 10
Sony PCM 10
Sony PCM 10



65
66
67
68
69
70
7
72
73
7.
75
76
77
78
79
80
8
82
83
8:
85
86
87
88
89
90
9
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
17
118
119
120
121
122
123

N

b

85872F8A_KAIB_ELEC_DI_Induction High Pitch Steady Buzz Two Oscillating Pitches.wav
663013D7_KAIB_ELEC_DI_Induction Telemetrics Various Buzzes.wav
730281F8_KAIB_ELEC_DI_Induction Steady Fast Pulsing Clicking.wav
3184080D_KAIB_ELEC_DI_Induction Telemetrics Low Buzz Choppy Interference.wav
7775990D_KAIB_ELEC_DI_Induction Telemetrics Evolving Buzz.wav
8781664D_KAIB_ELEC_DI_Induction Steady Fast Pulsing.wav
14028817_KAIB_ELEC_DI_Induction Bootup Steady Pulsing.wav
46520101_KAIB_ELEC_DI_Induction Electrical 120hz Buzz.wav
A0334A71_KAIB_ELEC_DI_Induction Telemetrics Steady Low Hum.wav
A9C6020F_KAIB_ELEC_DI_Induction Telemetrics Squaree Small Motor.wav
A66C5A97_KAIB_ELEC_DI_Induction Boot Up Camera.wav
A1430C42_KAIB_ELEC_DI_Induction Telemetrics Low Wavering Buzz.wav
A2168ADF_KAIB_ELEC_DI_Induction Camera Motor.wav
AA2ABCBC_KAIB_ELEC_DI_Induction Bootup Steady Buzz Tonal Beeps CD Spinning Off.wav
ABD20696_KAIB_ELEC_DI_Induction Telemetrics Gritty Processing.wav
AD3CEA15_KAIB_ELEC_DI_Induction Telemetrics Game Over.wav
AE7E1DA5_KAIB_ELEC_DI_Induction Ghost In The Machine Scream.wav
AE133292_KAIB_ELEC_DI_Induction Dc Hum Pulse.wav
B019A6B9_KAIB_ELEC_DI_Induction Soft Electrical Buzz Low Pulsing.wav
B095BB11_KAIB_ELEC_DI_Induction Telemetrics Quick Pulsing Buzz.wav
B1A934DE_KAIB_ELEC_DI_Induction Telemetrics Cartoon Labritory Computer.wav
B4F9510F_KAIB_ELEC_DI_Induction Telemetrics High Buzz Processing.wav
B5C300B0_KAIB_ELEC_DI_Induction Telemetrics Scanning.wav
B42DD77D_KAIB_ELEC_DI_Induction Telemetrics Various Pulsing Pitches.wav
B62A7395_KAIB_ELEC_DI_Induction Telemetrics Steady Buzz Overclocking.wav
B83B1A5B_KAIB_ELEC_DI_Induction Telemetrics Pulsing Static Low Hum.wav
B85E525D_KAIB_ELEC_DI_Induction Steady Fast Pulsing Clicking.wav
B704B3D4_KAIB_ELEC_DI_Induction Electrical 120hz Buzz.wav
B223473E_KAIB_ELEC_DI_Induction Telemetrics Pulse.wav
BC7847A4_KAIB_ELEC_DI_Induction Telemetrics Processing.wav
BED9504B_KAIB_ELEC_DI_Induction Radio Interference.wav
BF594225_KAIB_ELEC_DI_Induction Clicking Drone CD Player Spinning Light Processing Sounds.wav
C0029E5F_KAIB_ELEC_DI_Induction Amplifier Bad Connection Hum.wav
C7CBA656_KAIB_ELEC_DI_Induction Telemetrics Alternating Ptich Buzz.wav
C79FA409_KAIB_ELEC_DI_Induction Telemetrics Electronic Pops.wav
C81C6875_KAIB_ELEC_DI_Induction Telemetrics Steady High Pitch Low Occasional Pulse.wav
CF6FC4A2_KAIB_ELEC_DI_Induction Distored Buzz Low Mid Pitch.wav
CF877961_KAIB_ELEC_DI_Induction Soft Buzz Distorted Neon Sign.wav
D6C9019C_KAIB_ELEC_DI_Induction Telemetrics High Pitched Wavering Pitch.wav
D8EOF269_KAIB_ELEC_DI_Induction Short Bursts Of Buzzing.wav
D9054D3E_KAIB_ELEC_DI_Induction Telemetrics High Pitch Digital Interference.wav
DA1CF4A3_KAIB_ELEC_DI_Induction Telemetrics Electronic Pops.wav
E6D925A2_KAIB_ELEC_DI_Induction Telemetrics High Pitched Oscillating Buzz.wav
E80428D0_KAIB_ELEC_DI_Induction Short Bursts Of Buzzing.wav
EA3080F4_KAIB_ELEC_DI_Induction CRT TV Turn On Off.wav
EB95053F_KAIB_ELEC_DI_Induction Low Pitch Buzz Hum Loop.wav
ED731D94_KAIB_ELEC_DI_Induction Telemetrics Computer Freakout.wav
F5A79586_KAIB_ELEC_DI_Induction Telemetrics Lo Fi Computer Sleep.wav
F592ED88_KAIB_ELEC_DI_Induction Telemetrics Computer Processing Scream.wav
F2862BB6_KAIB_ELEC_DI_Induction Electrical Buzz Low Pitch.wav
F8665CC0O_KAIB_ELEC_DI_Induction Telemetrics Digital Bubbling.wav
F24695FB_KAIB_ELEC_DI_Induction Telemetrics Crackle.wav
F5298419_KAIB_ELEC_DI_Induction Telemetrics Infrequent Beeps.wav
FAFF8DB9_KAIB_ELEC_DI_Induction Telemetrics Electronic Pops.wav
FBD2B569_KAIB_ELEC_DI_Induction Telemetrics Decending Pitch Glitch.wav
FC41CAF9_KAIB_ELEC_DI_Induction Telemetrics Buzz And Motor.wav
FC340FDD_KAIB_ELEC_DI_Induction High Whiny Wavering Pitch Low Oscilating Tone.wav
FDOA0942_KAIB_ELEC_DI_Induction Telemetrics Steady Buzz.wav
FD62B7EF_KAIB_ELEC_DI_Induction Amplifier Bad Connection Hum.wav

Induction High Pitch Steady Buzz Two Oscillating Pitches
Induction Telemetrics Various Buzzes

Induction Steady Fast Pulsing Clicking

Induction Telemetrics Low Buzz Choppy Interference
Induction Telemetrics Evolving Buzz

Induction Steady Fast Pulsing

Induction Bootup Steady Pulsing

Induction Electrical 120hz Buzz

Induction Telemetrics Steady Low Hum

Induction Telemetrics Squaree Small Motor
Induction Boot Up Camera

Induction Telemetrics Low Wavering Buzz
Induction Camera Motor

Induction Bootup Steady Buzz Tonal Beeps CD Spinning Off
Induction Telemetrics Gritty Processing

Induction Telemetrics Game Over

Induction Ghost In The Machine Scream

Induction Dc Hum Pulse

Induction Soft Electrical Buzz Low Pulsing
Induction Telemetrics Quick Pulsing Buzz
Induction Telemetrics Cartoon Labritory Computer
Induction Telemetrics High Buzz Processing
Induction Telemetrics Scanning

Induction Telemetrics Various Pulsing Pitches
Induction Telemetrics Steady Buzz Overclocking
Induction Telemetrics Pulsing Static Low Hum
Induction Steady Fast Pulsing Clicking

Induction Electrical 120hz Buzz

Induction Telemetrics Pulse

Induction Telemetrics Processing

Induction Radio Interference

Induction Clicking Drone CD Player Spinning Light Processing Sounds

Induction Amplifier Bad Connection Hum
Induction Telemetrics Alternating Ptich Buzz
Induction Telemetrics Electronic Pops

Induction Telemetrics Steady High Pitch Low Occasional Pulse

Induction Distored Buzz Low Mid Pitch

Induction Soft Buzz Distorted Neon Sign

Induction Telemetrics High Pitched Wavering Pitch
Induction Short Bursts Of Buzzing

Induction Telemetrics High Pitch Digital Interference
Induction Telemetrics Electronic Pops

Induction Telemetrics High Pitched Oscillating Buzz
Induction Short Bursts Of Buzzing

Induction CRT TV Turn On Off

Induction Low Pitch Buzz Hum Loop

Induction Telemetrics Computer Freakout

Induction Telemetrics Lo Fi Computer Sleep
Induction Telemetrics Computer Processing Scream
Induction Electrical Buzz Low Pitch

Induction Telemetrics Digital Bubbling

Induction Telemetrics Crackle

Induction Telemetrics Infrequent Beeps

Induction Telemetrics Electronic Pops

Induction Telemetrics Decending Pitch Glitch
Induction Telemetrics Buzz And Motor

Induction High Whiny Wavering Pitch Low Oscilating Tone
Induction Telemetrics Steady Buzz

Induction Amplifier Bad Connection Hum
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Kaibrary - Series 1000

00:34.271
02:52.117
00:47.813
00:21.871
00:15.887
00:04.511
00:06.805
00:21.152
00:08.405
00:06.938
00:01.290
01:39.712
00:34.570
00:24.970
00:10.757
00:25.445
00:44.938
00:13.630
01:00.698
00:04.629
00:34.170
01:53.941
00:03.722
00:20.608
00:09.818
00:10.805
00:47.813
00:21.152
00:00.858
00:05.338
01:13.365
00:50.885
00:24.805
00:02.085
00:13.397
00:04.751
00:46.714
00:58.773
00:06.885
00:13.882
00:15.871
00:51.925
00:03.914
00:13.882
01:01.013
00:34.362
00:10.394
00:04.687
00:10.901
00:49.503
00:48.463
00:02.005
00:47.338
00:54.837
00:06.992
00:02.549
00:55.936
00:01.647
00:23.952

Electrical
Electrical
Electrical
Electrical
Electrical
Electrical
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Electrical
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Electrical
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Electrical
Electrical
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Electrical
Electrical
Electrical
Electrical
Electrical
Electrical
Electrical
Electrical
Electrical
Electrical
Electrical
Electrical
Electrical
Electrical
Electrical
Electrical
Electrical
Electrical
Electrical
Electrical
Electrical

Induction
Induction
Induction
Induction
Induction
Induction
Induction
Buzz

Induction
Induction
Induction
Induction
Induction
Induction
Induction
Induction
Induction
Induction
Induction
Induction
Induction
Induction
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